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Reporting Code: 

Category Code:  

Date Contract Approved:  

FORM A 

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment 
From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term 

State Agency Name: Agency Code: 
Contractor Name: Contract Number: 
Contract Start Date:     /    / Contract End Date:    /     /

Employment Category  
Number of 
Employees  

Number of hours to 
be worked 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract

Total this page 

Grand Total
Name of person who prepared this report:
Title: Phone #:
Preparer's Signature: 
Date Prepared:     /    / 
(Use additional pages, if necessary) Page      of 

Campus Works, Inc.

Optimization Expert
Market Research Analyst

Business Intelligence Analyst

2
2
2

275
80
30

$52,525
$15,280
$6,685

6
6

390
390

CEO

6    13  24

941-316-0308

$74,490
$74,490

SUNY New Paltz 28210
 C991574

 6   30  2025(on OSC approval)


