OSC Use Only:
Reporting Code:
Category Code:
Date Contract Approved:

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

State Agency Name: SUNY New Paltz Agency Code: 28210

Contractor Name: Campus Works, Inc. Contract Number: C991574

Contract Start Date: / /(on OSC approval) Contract End Date: 6 / 30 / 2025

	Number of	Number of hours to	Amount Payable
Employment Category	Employees	be worked	Under the Contract
Optimization Expert	2	275	\$52,525
Market Research Analyst	2	80	\$15,280
Business Intelligence Analyst	2	30	\$6,685
Total this page	6	390	\$74,490
Grand Total	6	390	\$74,490

Name of person who prepared this report:

Title: CEO Phone #: 941-316-0308

Preparer's Signature: Ly Murphy

Date Prepared: 6 / 13 24

(Use additional pages, if necessary) Page of